78 The power of AIR
2LFA centrifugal fan
APPLICATION
Fan designed for transporting non-aggressive and non-explosive gases
without contamination. Typical applications:
 ∙ exhaust and supply ventilation in ventilation units or individual ventila-
tion systems,
 ∙ drying, cooling and ventilation systems,

Type airflow
max
pressure
max
maximum
power
speed maximum
absorbed
current
voltage sound
pressure
level*
weight ErP article
number
[m3/h] [Pa] [kW] [r.p.m.] [A] [V] [dB(A)] [kg]
2LFA/2-120/52-018T 850 380 0,18 2 790 0,6 230/400 66 8,5 no subject to 435010160
2LFA/2-133/62-025T 1 100 580 0,25 2 810 0,7 230/400 69 11 2015 435010162
2LFA/2-146/62-037T 1 200 690 0,37 2 910 0,9 230/400 70 12,5 2015 435010164
2LFA/2-160/75-055T 1 500 870 0,55 2 900 1,65 230/400 71 17 2015 435010166
2LFA/2-160A/62-075T 1 150 860 0,75 2 890 2,2 230/400 72 26 2015 435010168
2LFA/2-180/62-075T 1 850 980 0,75 2 890 2,2 230/400 77 22 2015 435010170
2LFA/2-180/85-150T 3 250 1 100 1,5 2 925 3 400 79 36 2015 435010172
2LFA/2-200/74-220T 3 450 1 350 2,2 2 910 4,3 400 80 43 2015 435010174
2LFA/2-215/102-300T 6 000 1 460 3 2 915 5,8 400 82 45 2015 435010176
2LFA/2-225/104-400T 5 650 1 730 4 2 925 7,4 400 83 63 2015 435010178
2LFA/2-250/114-750T 9 100 2 225 7,5 2 940 13,3 400 84 118 2015 435010180
* sound pressure measured at a distance of 1,5m from the fan at q=2/3*qmax
79www.ventur.eu
2LFA centrifugal fan

3
3
2
2
4
5
1 2 3 4 5
Type outlet connection suction connection motor mounting feet motor base
2LFA/2-120/52-018T 24510047-11 (Ø100) 24510047-12 (Ø100) 30624020-02 24510041
2LFA/2-133/62-025T 24510047-11 (Ø100) 24510047-12 (Ø100) 30724020 24510042
2LFA/2-146/62-037T 24510047-11 (Ø100) 24510047-12 (Ø100) 30724020 24510042
2LFA/2-160/75-055T 24510053 (Ø100) 24510049 (Ø150) 30724020 24510042
2LFA/2-160A/62-075T - - 30824020 24510081
2LFA/2-180/62-075T 24510053 (Ø100) 24510094-01 (Ø160) 30824020 24510081
2LFA/2-180/85-150T 24510054 (Ø125) 24510085-02 (Ø200) 24510083-01 24510083
2LFA/2-200/74-220T 24510054 (Ø125) 24510085-02 (Ø200) 24510083-01 24510083
2LFA/2-215/102-300T 24510056 (Ø200) 24510085-03 (Ø200) - 24510086
2LFA/2-225/104-400T 24510057 (Ø160) 25070061-07 (Ø200) - 24510087
2LFA/2-250/114-750T 24510058 (Ø250) 42517310 (Ø250) - 24510088
ELECTRICAL ACCESSORY
Article numbersType Inverter Service switch
2LFA/2-120/52-018T L 0.4kW R-S 3-F + SP, 10A
2LFA/2-133/62-025T L 0.4kW R-S 3-F + SP, 10A